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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Bernice Dr

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

Title

Maytag Fridge
KitchenAid Stove
Cornflower Glassware
Cornflower Glassware
Aynsley China Set
Paul Muller China
China Cabinet

Tea Cups And China
Silver Plate And Glass
Dining Table And Chairs
Qil On Canvas

End Table And Lamp
Prints And Painting
Paintings And Frames
Coffee Table
Electrohome Humidifier
Qil On Canvas

King Size Bed
Vintage Rug

Vintage Chairs

Queen Size Bed
Vintage TV

Coloured Sketches
Desk

Vacuum And Fans
Area Rug

Area Rug

Kenmore Dryer
Kenmore Washer
Prints

Cuckoo Clock

Garage Lot

Toro Snowblower

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 18 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0148
0149
0150
0157
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166

Title
Whed barrow And More

Craftsman Router And Table

Ping Pong Table

Wood cabinets And Work Station

Beaver Table Saw

Work Station

Hardware And More
Kitchen Cabinets
Craftsman Drill And More
Metal Fence

Shelving, Ropes And More

Rugs
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

